
M/s Mahalaxmi Tube well 

ave Water 

Ref No - 11/25 

Site Location 

District 

Logged Depth 

Date of Logging 

Types of Log 

Logger used 

Name of Agency 

Sr 

NO 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

help of Electrical Logger 

08 

Depth 
Range 
From 

M.B.G.L 

32 

45 

62 

102 

The following permeable granular zones have been deciphered with the 

111 

Geophysical Well L0gging Report 

134 

Rajnendra Nagar Pukhrayan Kanpur 
9935299290mahalaxmitubewell@gmail.com 

164 

185 

Hadidadpur Mai, Nawabganj Farukhabad 

:-Farrukhabad 

198 M BGL 

:-09/11/2022 
:-S.P& N16, N-64 LAT 

:- IGIS 
:- GVPR ENGG LTD. Hyderabad 

Depth Thickness 
Range 
M.B.G.L. 

40 

55 

70 

105 

115 

139 

174 

191 

Mtr. 

8 

10 

8 

3 

4 

5 

10 

6 

Inferred Lithology 

Medium Sand 

Medium Sand 

Sand & Kankar 

Date - 1O/11/2022 

Fine Sand 

Fine to Medium Sand 

Fine to Medium Sand 

Fine to Medium Sand 

Fine to Medium Sand 

Quality of G.W. 

Good All 

Note- All zones are intermixed with fine bands of kankar. to till logged depth. 

M/s Mahalaxmi Tube Well 


