M/s Mahalaxmi Tube well



Rajnendra Nagar Pukhrayan Kanpur 9935299290mahalaxmitubewell@gmail.com

Save Water

Geophysical Well Logging Report

D-4-

Ref No - 11/25

Date - 10/11/2022

Site Location

: - Hadidadpur Mai, Nawabganj Farukhabad

District

: - Farrukhabad

Logged Depth

: - 198 M BGL

Date of Logging

: - 09/11/2022

Types of Log

: - S.P& N16, N-64 LAT

Logger used

: - IGIS

Name of Agency

: - GVPR ENGG LTD. Hyderabad

The following permeable granular zones have been deciphered with the help of Electrical Logger

Sr N0	Depth Range From M.B.G.L	Depth Range M.B.G.L.	Thickness Mtr.	Inferred Lithology	Quality of G.W.
01	32	40	8	Medium Sand	
02	45	55	10	Medium Sand	
03	62	70	8	Sand & Kankar	Good All
04	102	105	3	Fine Sand	
05	111	115	4	Fine to Medium Sand	
06	134	139	5	Fine to Medium Sand	-
07	164	174	10	Fine to Medium Sand	
08	185	191	6	Fine to Medium Sand	1

Note- All zones are intermixed with fine bands of kankar. to till logged depth.

M/s Mahalaxmi Tube Well